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( BELLlighting

9W BLS - 2 Pin, 2700K - 04219

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Name

Volts

Watts

Cap
Colour/Finish
Colour Temp (K)
Life

Lumens
Dimmable?
Barcode

CRI (ra)
Hertz(Hz)
Switching Cycles
Equivalent Watts
Energy Rating

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Ballast Required?

IP Rating

Cutout Diameter (mm)
Depth (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Weight (kg)

MOQ

Box Quantity

Single Carton Depth (cm)
Single Carton Height (cm)
Single Carton Width (cm)
Single Carton Weight (kg)
Inner Box Depth (cm)
Inner Box Height (cm)
Inner Box Width (cm)
Inner Box Weight (kg)
Outer Box Depth (cm)
Outer Box Height (cm)
Outer Box Width (cm)
Outer Box Weight (kg)

9W BLS - 2 Pin, 2700K

9

G23

Warm White
2700

10000

583

True
5013588042190
>80

50/60

8000

28
164

0.03900
10

100
2.20000
17.40000
3.60000
0.04200
19.00000
19.00000
24.00000
2.20000
26.00000
21.00000
40.00000
4.70000


http://www.belllighting.co.uk/5013588042190

